

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 10th April, 2026

FOR DIRECTION:

23. TP/1815/2026) Ms. Siddhi Rai i/b Prasad Batavia Ld.
(AMH20230041022C202600006)
) Advocate for the Petitioner

P. C.

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that matter is listed before Hon'ble Court on 17.04.2026. Hence, adjourned thereafter.

2. S. O. to 23.04.2026

10.04.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department